Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Swims in Date Order
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:113.45
:113.73
114.81
114.97
:115.05
:115.60
:115.89
:116.09
117.25
:117.83
119.26
119.54
119.66
22.23
122.45
:25.88
:27.52
:29.65
:30.01
:31.05
:31.38
:33.49
:33.91
:35.23
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393
377
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358
342

219
216
209
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193
190
182
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Date

09/03/14
26/10/13
16/11/13
27/07/14
04/05/14
20/12/14
19/07/14
01/11/14
19/04/15
01/03/14
11/04/15
28/02/15
10/05/14
03/03/13
21/04/13
15/12/12
04/03/12
25/02/12
13/05/12
06/10/12
07/01/12
07/04/12
22/04/12
14/04/12

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Trowbridge Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Venue

Swindon
Trowbridge
Millfield
Swindon
Trowbridge
Millfield
Swindon
Trowbridge
Salisbury
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Salisbury
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Exeter
Gloucester
Swindon
Weston-Super-Mare
Salisbury

Swindon
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Club Swam Under Level

Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2

3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3

3

4

3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2

2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
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Time
1:17.25
1:19.26
1:19.54

:115.60

:116.09

114.97

:115.89

:119.66

:115.05

113.45

:117.83
1:14.81
1:13.73
1:22.45
1:22.23
1:25.88
1:31.05
1:30.01
1:33.91
1:35.23
1:33.49
1:27.52
1:29.65

1:31.38
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WA Pts

342
317
313
365
358
374
361
312
373
398
334
377
393
281
283
249
209
216
190
182
193

219
206
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Date

19/04/15
11/04/15
28/02/15
20/12/14
01/11/14
27/07/14
19/07/14
10/05/14
04/05/14
09/03/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
26/10/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
15/12/12
06/10/12
13/05/12
22/04/12
14/04/12
07/04/12
04/03/12
25/02/12
07/01/12

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Venue

Salisbury
Gloucester
Swindon
Millfield
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Trowbridge
Salisbury
Swindon
Millfield
Gloucester
Exeter
Salisbury
Swindon
Weston-Super-Mare
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon
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Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge
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