Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.45	398	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:13.73	393	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:14.81	377	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
1:14.97	374	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:15.05	373	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:15.60	365	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
1:15.89	361	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:16.09	358	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:17.25	342	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:17.83	334	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:19.26	317	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:19.54	313	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:19.66	312	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:22.23	283	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:22.45	281	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Trowbridge	3
1:25.88	249	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
1:27.52	235	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:29.65	219	Н	25/02/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:30.01	216	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Trowbridge	2
1:31.05	209	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
1:31.38	206	Н	07/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
1:33.49	193	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3
1:33.91	190	Н	22/04/12	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Trowbridge	3
1:35.23	182	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.25	342	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:19.26	317	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:19.54	313	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:15.60	365	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
1:16.09	358	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:14.97	374	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:15.89	361	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:19.66	312	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:15.05	373	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:13.45	398	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:17.83	334	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:14.81	377	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
1:13.73	393	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:22.45	281	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Trowbridge	3
1:22.23	283	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:25.88	249	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
1:31.05	209	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
1:30.01	216	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Trowbridge	2
1:33.91	190	Н	22/04/12	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Trowbridge	3
1:35.23	182	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:33.49	193	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3
1:27.52	235	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:29.65	219	Н	25/02/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:31.38	206	Н	07/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS